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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 6 Fem., 100m Mariposa Abs.
15/02/2025 - 10:12 Resultados
Puntos: AQUA 2024

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

14 años

1. ESCOTET LOPEZ, Daniela 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:12.53 447 33.44 39.09
2. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Deva 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:15.80 392 35.35 40.45
3. CAMIN VELEZ, Carolina 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:18.76 349 37.68 41.08
4. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Elena11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:41.02 165 48.52 52.50

15 años

1. TOYOS GOMEZ, Lucia 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:12.40 449 34.00 38.40
2. GUTIERREZ GARCIA, Sofia 10 E.N. Corvera 1:15.64 394 35.63 40.01
3. MONTES LLANEZA, Siena 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:19.21 343 37.50 41.71
4. FERNANDEZ MIGUELEZ, C. 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:19.54 339 36.77 42.77
5. FURONES BENAVENTE, Deva 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:19.74 336 37.06 42.68

16 años

1. ORMAZABAL PELAEZ, Laura 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:10.29 491 31.73 38.56
2. ALVAREZ MENDEZ, Cristina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:11.02 476 32.86 38.16
3. SUAREZ DIAZ, Sara 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:11.75 462 34.14 37.61
4. MARROT LAZARO, Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:12.79 442 35.07 37.72
5. GONZALEZ PEREZ, Paula 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:13.73 426 35.07 38.66
6. VEIGA SANCHEZ, Aida 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:16.06 388 35.47 40.59
7. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Paula 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:17.80 362 35.49 42.31
8. LOMBARDIA SANCHEZ, Leire 09 E.N. Corvera 1:23.98 288 39.60 44.38

17 años

1. DOMINGO FAUNDEZ, Henar 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:12.65 445 33.72 38.93

18 años

Baja LLANO CAMBLOR, Estibaliz 07 C.N. Santa Olaya

Abs.

1. CALVO RIO, Maria 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:06.41 583 31.20 35.21
2. ORMAZABAL PELAEZ, Laura 09 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 1:10.29 491 31.73 38.56
3. ALVAREZ MENDEZ, Cristina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:11.02 476 32.86 38.16
4. SUAREZ DIAZ, Sara 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:11.75 462 34.14 37.61
5. TOYOS GOMEZ, Lucia 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:12.40 449 34.00 38.40
6. TOLEDO ALVAREZ, Carla 01 C.N. Leon 1:12.44 449 34.86 37.58
7. ESCOTET LOPEZ, Daniela 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:12.53 447 33.44 39.09
8. DOMINGO FAUNDEZ, Henar 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:12.65 445 33.72 38.93
9. GARCIA ROZA, Lucia 03 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:12.76 443 33.94 38.82

10. MARROT LAZARO, Laura 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:12.79 442 35.07 37.72
11. GONZALEZ PEREZ, Paula 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:13.73 426 35.07 38.66
12. GUTIERREZ GARCIA, Sofia 10 E.N. Corvera 1:15.64 394 35.63 40.01
13. ALVAREZ ALVAREZ, Deva 11 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:15.80 392 35.35 40.45
14. VEIGA SANCHEZ, Aida 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:16.06 388 35.47 40.59
15. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Paula 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:17.80 362 35.49 42.31
16. CAMIN VELEZ, Carolina 11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:18.76 349 37.68 41.08
17. MONTES LLANEZA, Siena 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:19.21 343 37.50 41.71
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XI TROFEO DE LA SIDRA
Gijón, 15/2/2025

Prueba 6, Fem., 100m Mariposa, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

18. FERNANDEZ MIGUELEZ, C. 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:19.54 339 36.77 42.77
19. FURONES BENAVENTE, Deva 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:19.74 336 37.06 42.68
20. LOMBARDIA SANCHEZ, Leire 09 E.N. Corvera 1:23.98 288 39.60 44.38
21. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, Elena11 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:41.02 165 48.52 52.50

Baja LLANO CAMBLOR, Estibaliz 07 C.N. Santa Olaya


